ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068
FENSTER WINDOW

For classes 0,5 - 1 the current error and phase displacement at rated frequency
shall not exceed the values given in table when the secondary burden is any value
from 25% to 100% of the rated burden.
For class 3 the current error and phase displacement at rated frequency shall not
exceed the values given in table when the secondary burden is any value
from 50% to 100% of the rated burden.
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
Non-exposed installation ( EN/IEC61869)
Reference temperature: 23°C ± 1°C
Nominal temperature range: - 25…50°C
BESTELLNUMMER ORDER CODE Primärstrom
Primary current
KL. 0,5 KL. 1 KL. 3
sekundär / Secondary
5A 1A A VA VA VA
TA81250C500 TA81210C500 500 - 4 12
TA81250C600 TA81210C600 600 - 5 14
TA81250C800 TA81210C800 800 3 7 -
TA81250D100 TA81210D100 1000 5 10 -
TA81250D120 TA81210D120 1200 6 11 -
TA81250D150 TA81210D150 1500 8 15 -
ATACOP13 Zubehör: Plombierbare Klemmenabdeckung / Accessory sealable terminal cover
Klassen-
genauigkeit
Accuracy